
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 219-0476 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:3/29/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/23/2019 4/30/2019

Title: Second Reading Ordinance - Contract with Naval Air Station Corpus Christi for Wastewater Line
Repairs (1st Reading 4/23/19)

Ordinance authorizing contract with Naval Air Station Corpus Christi (NASCC) for $232,411.38 and
change order for $40,769.24 for NASCC wastewater line repairs; and appropriating said payments
upon receipt in the No. 4200 Wastewater Utilities Fund.

Sponsors: Water Utilities Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - NASCC, 2. Ordinance NAS CC v2, 3. Contract - NAS final

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passed on second readingCity Council4/30/2019 2 Pass

passed on first readingCity Council4/23/2019 1 Pass

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

